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1:00 PM Event #1 U10 Mixed C15 200m Heat #1

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Eli NOWLAN SE

3 Sara Gardin MA

4 Bentley Myers AB

5 Bailey Gray CH

6 Geneva Bond MA

7 Juliette Gunn BA

8 Nicholas LaPierre MM

9

1:07 PM Event #2 U10 Mixed C15 200m Heat #2

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Logan Thom SE

2 Miles MacPherson SA

3 Eva Bruce PI

4 Ewen Whyte MA

5 Nia Gardin MA

6 Bailey Gray CH

7 Miranda James MM

8 Austin Galliott OR

9

1:14 PM Event #3 U10 Mixed C15 200m Heat #3

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Raine Myers MA

3 Bailey Gray CH

4 Rylee MacKinnon MA

5 Sarah Johnson BA

6 Madeleine Dexter AB

7 Bailey Gray CH

8 Duncan Giles SE

9

1:21 PM Event #4 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #1

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Jack Woodhead / Quinn Smith / Owen Conrad / Oscar Colavecchia MA

2 Jacob Murphy / Drew Jarvis / Carson Gibson / Bailey MacInnis SE

3 Domenico Zappia / Atlas Kocabas / Caleb Kalverda / Felix Sno-Wood CH

4 Evabel Covert / Henry Walter / Jax MacGillivary / Isla Sparkes BA

5 Lillian McDonald / Sofia Conrad / Grayson Dinn / Sloane Docherty AB

6 Ella Englehart / Emma Englehart / Brooke Dolan / Jack Palmer AB

7 Marika Bungay / Marlie Shanahan / Zoe MacDonald / Daria Land MA

8 Finn Reid / Roman Gillis / Carter King / Hudson Swarbrigg MA

9 Lucas Smith / Luke Reimer / Gregor O'Hearn / Kenzie Colville CH



Tower Phone 902-466-4886 U10 #3 All Clubs August 14th 2022

2

1:28 PM Event #5 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #2

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Carter Sutcliffe / Maxwell Prole / Gavin Prole / Oscar Locke-Lane MA

3 Finley Murray-Chapman / Wesley Murray-Chapman / Madeline Isenor / Emma Saywood CH

4 Ellie Edwards / Addison Taylor / Sadie Myers / Vivi Maddison AB

5 mackenzie cox / ava clare price / nathan lerue / Jacob Brewer SA

6 Luca Giordano / Charles Allen / Michael Gallahue / Noah Angelopoulos CH

7 Walter D'Addario / Loughlan Cahill / Felix Leonard / Isaac Nguyen SE

8 Lucas Gauthier / Nate Aucoin / Vincent Brown / Che Ruiz MA

9 Kate Doucette / Penny Murphy / Jack MacWilliams / Samuel Wand BA

1:35 PM Event #6 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #3

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Bishop Daye / Jax Nickerson-Meehan / Leo Milberry / Eric Boudreau MA

2 Jack Reid / Jaxsen Oak / Emmett Hilton / Miles Cornelius CH

3 Chase Smith / Olin Elms / Brody Glover / Terron Cartwright MA

4 Aiden Henderson / Jordan Heath / Luke Cody / Jacob D'Alessio SE

5 Aiden Anderson / Arlo Janz / Claire Archibald / Emmy Rankin BA

6 Gabrielle Gurney / Bella Kou / Gemma Palmer / Helen Tao MA

7 Easton Redmond / Oliver Brooks / Neaven Richard / Sebastian Lowery OR

8 Georgia Moriarty / Katelyn Campbell / Sophie Gauthier / Sophia Low AB

9

1:42 PM Event #7 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #4

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Liam Dunn / William McCullough / Oliver MacLean / Will O'neil MA

3 Isiah Milley Evans / Emerson Pitcairn / Henry Mackinnon / Drew Adams CH

4 Mila Langford / Chelsea Keizer / Nora Cherry / Hazel Allen CH

5 Brielle Khoury / Malaya Khoury / Emma Cushing / Lucy Drover MA

6 Lillian McDonald / Sofia Conrad / Grayson Dinn / Sloane Docherty AB

7 Chloe Morrison / Anika Pike / Julia Berube Martin / Clara Beach SE

8 Emerson MacLellan / Kaitlyn Zivkovic / Summer Barkhouse / Sephora Swain CH

9 April Flaherty / Amelia Joseph / Isaac Wall / Will Coleman BA

1:49 PM Event #8 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #5

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Oliver Romo / Leif Maerz / Campbell Whalen / James Douglas OR

2 Mila Langford / Ellie Greenough / Marion MacLellan / Abigail Saywood CH

3 Madeleine Stewart / Chelsea Keizer / Ellie Greenough / Isabella MacMullin CH

4 Hailey Rowe / Naiomi Brooks / Caleigh Goudey / Emily Chang MA

5 Rowan Brown / Marshall Dinn / Kieran Pyche-Roy / Oliver Beairsto AB

6 adalia Townsend / aaliyah bell / blaze cox / Rylan Jones SA

7 Martin Chu / Zephyr Gallagher / Jacob D'Alessio / Simon MacPhee SE

8 Gavin McGinnis / Greyson McGinnis / Sawyer Rudolph / Terrance Landry OR

9 Sam Power / Atticus McFarlane / Cohen Sadler / Jack Sawlor MA



Tower Phone 902-466-4886 U10 #3 All Clubs August 14th 2022

3

1:56 PM Event #9 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #6

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Piper Hopkins / Charlotte Arklie / Josie Haverstock / Maria Legge CH

3 Charlotte Ross / Noelle Peck / Kenley Mills / Paige Smith MA

4 Zoey Wood / Danielle Francis / Elijah Eisenhauer / Avery Duguay SA

5 Mila Surette / Elena Bortoli / Marley Williams / Amelia Tucker SE

6 Sterling Moulton / Jackson Wilgress / Owen Conrad / Oscar Colavecchia MA

7 Jamie Christie / Eli Trider / Henry Ward / Jaela Lorenz Ashley SE

8 Cooper MacDonald / Kahlan Glover / Audrey Lynk / Miles Glover BA

9 Lochlan Mcdonald / Fischer Caroll / Declan Lee-Cohen / Dax Walsh CH

2:03 PM Event #10 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #7

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Audrey Green / Liwoo Yang / Josephine Rowlston / Malaya Khoury MA

2 Clark Nagy / Psyman Fraser-Nixon / Colin Beach / Duncan Cleversey SE

3 Casey O'Neill / Claire MacDougall / Vedder MacQueen / Bentley Schaus BA

4 Henry Berger / Ethan Heard / Fischer Carroll / Owen Foot CH

5 Abigail Whalen / Chloe Smith / Leah Conway / Ellie Baker MA

6 Jaela Lorenz Ashley / Noelle Landry / Paige Jessome / SE

7 Drew MacGregor / Marielle Hickey / Rhys Macintosh / Annie Walsh BA

8 Abby Endres / Henderson Brand / Duncan Cleversey / SE

9 Liam Manson / Avery Cottreau / Hannah Dobie / Nicholas Garbary OR

2:10 PM Event #11 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #8

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Osler Ha / Owen Taylor / Ryan McDonald / Rowan MacDougall MA

2 Cole Kozuskanich / Abigail Joncas / Michaela MacLeod / Tess Bonin-Townsend MM

3 Max Obura / Landon Walsh / Jack Madden / Carter Devlin AB

4 Bentley Myers / Logan Parsons / Blake Snow / Brysen Wood AB

5 Amelia Fahie / Eilildh Douglas / Hannah McNeill / Fonie Hinze OR

6 Abby Creemer / Alice Blackmore / Melanie Hayes / Emily Comer CH

7 Ellie Jodrey / Cash Naugle / Reid Eisener / Chase Daniels PI

8 sofia groom / Aiden Cox / Lachlan MacDonald / ava clare price SA

9 Lily Joudry / Sophia Verville / Riley Bishop / Anna Bishop MA

2:17 PM Event #12 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #9

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Callie Bowman / Maya Harel / Charlie Ann O'Brien / Heidi Dunbrack CH

2 Beckett Bruce / Lennon Bonang / Henry Ward / Felix Burley SE

3 Terence Bai / Michael Rusanovskiy / Nathan Brown / Bryan Lynk MA

4 Dax Walsh / Declan Lee-Cohen / Drew Adams / Jaxsen Oake CH

5 Isaac Oliver / Kalen Kotsopoulos / Liam Furdas / Oliver Taylor MA

6 Aria Dill / Payton Jodrey / Brooke Woodward / Jonah Harvey PI

7 Payton Bruce / Chelsea Rendell / Charlotte McFarlane / Charlotte Gall SE

8 Oscar Higgins / Jordan Daniel / Zoe Muise / Vincent Boudreau SE

9 Dylan McIntosh / Noah Day / Carter Snow / Callum Murphy AB
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2:24 PM Event #13 U10 Mixed K4 200m Heat #10

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Evan Guay / Aiden Todd / Bridget Caines / Laiyah Haverstock MM

2 Atticus Bordeleau / Ella Menear / Julia Misner / Jaxon Bradley MM

3 Jazlynn Khoury / Leah Carr / Rhian Whitehead / Paige Mackenzie MA

4 Sophie Baker / Macayla Spidle / Harlow Moreira / Ella Sangster MA

5 Keegan Eisener / Hunter Barkhouse / Violet Eisner / Isla Moore PI

6 Liam Maclean / Cohen Comeau / Maia Rendell / Liam MacDonald SE

7 Meghan Weaver / Nyla Metlej / Leah Donahue / Julia Philips MA

8 Darcy Pellerin / Kyleigh Smith / Lia Galazzo / Brooke MacKay AB

9 Violet Eisner / Charles Comeau / Charlie Arthur / Paige Woodward PI

2:31 PM Event #14 U10 Mixed C4 200m Heat #1

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Bentley Myers / Carter Devlin / Blake Snow / Jack Madden AB

2 Logan Parsons / Landon Walsh / Dylan McIntosh / Callum Murphy AB

3 Ella Menear / Evan Guay / Lillyana Lohnes / Bridget Caines MM

4 Charles Comeau / Charlie Arthur / Violet Eisner / Paige Woodward PI

5 Rowan Maclellan / Cayde Kleynhans / Lucas Smith / Blake O'Hearn CH

6 Aiden Henderson / Jordan Heath / Luke Cody / Jacob Murphy SE

7 Cohen Comeau / Liam Maclean / Simon MacPhee / Zephyr Gallagher SE

8 Ella Sangster / Paige Smith / Samantha Morse / Kavita Thomas MA

9 Cooper MacDonald / Miles Glover / Kahlan Glover / Audrey Lynk BA

2:38 PM Event #15 U10 Mixed C4 200m Heat #2

Place Lane Name Club Time

1

2 Payton Bruce / Chloe Morrison / Elena Bortoli / Mila Surette SE

3 Brysen Wood / Noah Day / Carter Snow / Callum Murphy AB

4 Rowan Brown / Marshall Dinn / Kieran Pyche-Roy / Oliver Beairsto AB

5 Elijah Eisenhauer / mackenzie cox / adalia Townsend / Jacob Brewer SA

6 Noelle Peck / Kenley Mills / Rhian Whitehead / Bella Kou MA

7 Abigail Whalen / Leah Donahue / Josephine Rowlston / Nyla Metlej MA

8 Drew MacGregor / Rhys Macintosh / Marielle Hickey / Annie Walsh BA

9 Felix Burley / Beckett Bruce / Jordan Daniel / Henry Ward SE

2:45 PM Event #16 U10 Mixed C4 200m Heat #3

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Emerson MacLellan / Lillie Kristiansen / Isabella MacMullin / Summer Barkhouse CH

2 Audrey Green / Marika Bungay / Jazlynn Khoury / Malaya Khoury MA

3 Leah Carr / Liwoo Yang / Naiomi Brooks / Hailey Rowe MA

4 Julia Misner / Cole Kozuskanich / Abigail Joncas / Jaxon Bradley MM

5 Lillian McDonald / Sofia Conrad / Sloane Docherty / Grayson Dinn AB

6 Lia Galazzo / Brooke MacKay / Darcy Pellerin / Kyleigh Smith AB

7 Casey O'Neill / Bentley Schaus / Claire MacDougall / Vedder MacQueen BA

8 Charles Comeau / Keegan Eisener / Reid Eisener / Brooke Woodward PI

9
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2:52 PM Event #17 U10 Mixed C4 200m Heat #4

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Charlotte Gall / Charlotte McFarlane / Maia Rendell / Chelsea Rendell SE

2 Felix Burley / Henry Ward / Beckett Bruce / Lennon Bonang SE

3 Olin Elms / Roman Gillis / Bishop Daye / Oscar Colavecchia MA

4 Emily Chang / Anna Bishop / Sophia Verville / Riley Bishop MA

5 nathan lerue / Carson Pick / ava clare price / sofia groom SA

6 Evabel Covert / Henry Walter / Jax MacGillivary / Isla Sparkes BA

7 Katelyn Campbell / Sophie Gauthier / Georgia Moriarty / Brooke Dolan AB

8 Addison Taylor / Emma Englehart / Ella Englehart / Sophia Low AB

9

2:59 PM Event #18 U10 Mixed C4 200m Heat #5

Place Lane Name Club Time

1 Nate Aucoin / Owen Conrad / Che Ruiz / Eric Boudreau MA

2 Vincent Brown / Quinn Smith / Lucas Gauthier / Terron Cartwright MA

3 Aiden Todd / Michaela MacLeod / Atticus Bordeleau / Laiyah Haverstock MM

4 Oliver Brooks / Terrance Landry / Sawyer Rudolph / Easton Redmond OR

5 Kate Doucette / Samuel Wand / Isaac Wall / Amelia Joseph BA

6 Chase Daniels / Isla Moore / Aria Dill / Jonah Harvey PI

7 Carson Gibson / Drew Jarvis / Jacob Murphy / Bailey MacInnis SE

8 Madeline Stewart / Maria Legge / Chelsea Keizer / Marion MacLellan CH

9 Ellie Edwards / Vivi Maddison / Sadie Myers / Mya Schaay AB

3:15 - 5:00 Event #19 U10 Men K1 400m Heat #1

Lane Name Club Time

1 Jack Madden AB

2 Rowan Brown AB

3 Max Obura AB

4 Bentley Myers AB

5 Marshall Dinn AB

6 Dylan McIntosh AB

7 Carter Devlin AB

8 Callum Murphy AB

9 Brysen Wood AB

10 Kieran Pyche-Roy AB

11 Landon Walsh AB

12 Logan Parsons AB

13 Blake Snow AB

14 Carter Snow AB

15 Noah Day AB

16 Oliver Beairsto AB

17 Jack Palmer AB

18 Jack MacWilliams BA

19 Cooper MacDonald BA

20 Miles Glover BA

21 Drew MacGregor BA

22 Rhys Macintosh BA

23 Jax MacGillivary BA

24 Vedder MacQueen BA

25 Henry Walter BA
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26 Samuel Wand BA

27 Aiden Anderson BA

28 Arlo Janz BA

29 Bentley Schaus BA

30 Bowen Cranston BA

31 Will Coleman BA

32 Isaac Wall BA

33 Marcus Giacomantonio BA

34 Atlas Kocabas CH

35 Austin Mader CH

36 Ben Skebo CH

37 Caleb Kalverda CH

38 Charles Allen CH

39 Dax Walsh CH

40 Declan Lee-Cohen CH

41 Domenico Zappia CH

42 Drew Adams CH

43 Elijah Mizza CH

44 Emerson Pitcairn CH

45 Emmett Hilton CH

46 Ethan Heard CH

47 Felix Sno-Wood CH

48 Fischer Carroll CH

49 Gregor O'Hearn CH

50 Griffin Turton CH

51 Henry MacKinnon CH

52 Henry Berger CH

53 Isiah Milley Evans CH

54 Jack Reid CH

55 Jacob Riehl CH

56 Jaxsen Oake CH

57 Kenzie Colville CH

58 Liam Labucki CH

59 Lochlan MacDonald CH

60 Luca Giordano CH

61 Lucas Smith CH

62 Luke Reimer CH

63 Max Ouellette CH

64 Michael Gallahue CH

65 Miles Cornelius CH

66 Mitchell Tate CH

67 Noah Angelopoulos CH

68 Owen Foot CH

69 Rowan Maclellan CH

70 Owen Conrad MA

71 Quinn Smith MA

72 Nate Aucoin MA

73 Leo Milberry MA

74 Oscar Locke-Lane MA

75 Finn Reid MA

76 Olin Elms MA

77 Thatcher Elms MA

78 Brody Glover MA
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79 Jack Woodhead MA

80 Terence Bai MA

81 Bryan Lynk MA

82 Hudson Swarbrigg MA

83 Roman Gillis MA

84 Maxwell Prole MA

85 Gavin Prole MA

86 Terron Cartwright MA

87 Jackson Wilgress MA

88 Carter King MA

89 Sterling Moulton MA

90 Che Ruiz MA

91 Lucas Gauthier MA

92 Bishop Daye MA

93 Jax Nickerson-Meehan MA

94 Chase Smith MA

95 Oliver MacLean MA

96 Carter Sutcliffe MA

97 Nathan Brown MA

98 Michael Rusanovskiy MA

99 Eric Boudreau MA

100 Oscar Colavecchia MA

101 Liam Dunn MA

102 William McCullough MA

103 Vincent Brown MA

104 Will O'neil MA

105 Atticus McFarlane MA

106 Cohen Sadler MA

107 Jack Sawlor MA

108 Kalen Kotsopoulos MA

109 Liam Furdas MA

110 Oliver Taylor MA

111 Osler Ha MA

112 Rowan MacDougall MA

113 Ryan McDonald MA

114 Sam Power MA

115 Aiden Todd MM

116 Evan Guay MM

117 Cole Kozuskanich MM

118 Atticus Bordeleau MM

119 Jaxon Bradley MM

120 Oliver Brooks OR

121 Oliver Romo OR

122 Sawyer Rudolph OR

123 Terrance Landry OR

124 Gavin McGinnis OR

125 Greyson McGinnis OR

126 Easton Redmond OR

127 Neaven Richard OR

128 Sebastian Lowery OR

129 Nicholas Garbary OR

130 Liam Manson OR

131 Avery Cottreau OR
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132 Leif Maerz OR

133 Campbell Whalen OR

134 James Douglas OR

135 Hunter Balcom OR

136 Charles Comeau PI

137 Charlie Arthur PI

138 Hunter Barkhouse PI

139 Keegan Eisener PI

140 Reid Eisener PI

141 Payton Jodrey PI

142 Chase Daniels PI

143 Jonah Harvey PI

144 Cash Naugle PI

145 nathan lerue SA

146 Aiden Cox SA

147 Aldo Kidad SA

148 Benjamin Cox SA

149 Carson Pick SA

150 blaze cox SA

151 Jacob Brewer SA

152 Jackson Inkersell SA

153 Rylan Jones SA

154 Malcolm Grant SA

155 Memphis Fleet SA

156 Avery Duguay SA

157 Oliver Dickerson SA

158 Emmett Donaldson SA

159 Elijah Eisenhauer SA

160 Lachlan MacDonald SA

161 Carson Pick SA

162 Felix Burley SE

163 Carson Gibson SE

164 Simon MacPhee SE

165 Martin Chu SE

166 Zephyr Gallagher SE

167 Luke Cody SE

168 Lennon Bonang SE

169 Walter D'Addario SE

170 Drew Jarvis SE

171 Clark Nagy SE

172 Jacob D'Alessio SE

173 Aiden Henderson SE

174 Jordan Heath SE

175 Liam Maclean SE

176 Isaac Nguyen SE

177 Jacob Murphy SE

178 Loughlan Cahill SE

179 Felix Leonard SE

180 Psyman Fraser-Nixon SE

181 Bailey MacInnis SE

182 Isaac Dauphinee Muise SE

183 Beckett Bruce SE

184 Henry Ward SE
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185 Jamie Christie SE

186 Eli Trider SE

187 Duncan Cleversey SE

188 Colin Beach SE

189 Beckett Bruce SE

190 Duncan Mattatall SE

191 Oscar Higgins SE

192 Jordan Daniel SE

193 Vincent Boudreau SE

U10 Women K1
194 Brooke Dolan AB

195 Brooke MacKay AB

196 Darcy Pellerin AB

197 Georgia Moriarty AB

198 Grayson Dinn AB

199 Sadie Myers AB

200 Katelyn Campbell AB

201 Lia Galazzo AB

202 Sloane Docherty AB

203 Sofia Conrad AB

204 Sophia Low AB

205 Lillian McDonald AB

206 Vivi Maddison AB

207 Ella Englehart AB

208 Emma Englehart AB

209 Sophie Gauthier AB

210 Addison Taylor AB

211 Ellie Edwards AB

212 Vivi Maddison AB

213 Kyleigh Smith AB

214 Kahlan Glover BA

215 Audrey Lynk BA

216 Annie Walsh BA

217 Marielle Hickey BA

218 Casey O'Neill BA

219 Claire MacDougall BA

220 Evabel Covert BA

221 Isla Sparkes BA

222 Kate Doucette BA

223 Claire Archibald BA

224 Emmy Rankin BA

225 April Flaherty BA

226 Ava von Kalben BA

227 Abby Creemer CH

228 Alice Blackmore CH

229 Callie Bowman CH

230 Charlotte Arklie CH

231 Charlie Ann O'Brien CH

232 Chelsea Keizer CH

233 Ellie Greenough CH

234 Emerson MacLellan CH

235 Emily Comer CH
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236 Finley Murray-Chapman CH

237 Freya Schill CH

238 Hazel Allen CH

239 Heidi Smith CH

240 Heidi Dunbrack CH

241 Isabella MacMullin CH

242 Josie Haverstock CH

243 Kaitlyn Zivkovic CH

244 Laila Aboutached CH

245 Madeleine Stewart CH

246 Madeline Isenor CH

247 Maria Legge CH

248 Marion MacLellan CH

249 Maya Harel CH

250 Melanie Hayes CH

251 Mila Langford CH

252 Nora Cherry CH

253 Piper Hopkins CH

254 Sephora Swain CH

255 Wesley Murray-Chapman CH

256 Summer Barkhouse CH

257 Lillie Kristiansen CH

258 Zoe MacDonald MA

259 Marlie Shanahan MA

260 Marika Bungay MA

261 Daria Land MA

262 Paige Mackenzie MA

263 Jazlynn Khoury MA

264 Leah Donahue MA

265 Bella Kou MA

266 Julia Philips MA

267 Nyla Metlej MA

268 Hailey Rowe MA

269 Naiomi Brooks MA

270 Caleigh Goudey MA

271 Emily Chang MA

272 Meghan Weaver MA

273 Noelle Peck MA

274 Rhian Whitehead MA

275 Lily Joudry MA

276 Josephine Rowlston MA

277 Harlow Moreira MA

278 Audrey Green MA

279 Liwoo Yang MA

280 Charlotte Ross MA

281 Gemma Palmer MA

282 Kenley Mills MA

283 Paige Smith MA

284 Chloe Smith MA

285 Sophia Verville MA

286 Abigail Whalen MA

287 Leah Conway MA

288 Ellie Baker MA
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289 Helen Tao MA

290 Anna Bishop MA

291 Riley Bishop MA

292 Malaya Khoury MA

293 Sophie Selig MA

294 Gabrielle Gurney MA

295 Ella Sangster MA

296 Emma Cushing MA

297 Macayla Spidle MA

298 Leah Carr MA

299 Laiyah Haverstock MM

300 Bridget Caines MM

301 Lillyana Lohnes MM

302 Tess Bonin-Townsend MM

303 Abigail Joncas MM

304 Ella Menear MM

305 Julia Misner MM

306 Michaela MacLeod MM

307 Avah Cooper MM

308 Amelia Fahie OR

309 Fonie Hinze OR

310 Eilildh Douglas OR

311 Hannah McNeill OR

312 Hannah Dobie OR

313 Aria Dill PI

314 Paige Woodward PI

315 Brooke Woodward PI

316 Violet Eisner PI

317 Hannah Herritt PI

318 Ellie Jodrey PI

319 Isla Moore PI

320 Quinn Naugle PI

321 ava clare price SA

322 adalia Townsend SA

323 aaliyah bell SA

324 Danielle Francis SA

325 Gracie Glover SA

326 mackenzie cox SA

327 sofia groom SA

328 Zoey Wood SA

329 Anika Pike SE

330 Mila Surette SE

331 Amelia Tucker SE

332 Marley Williams SE

333 Elena Bortoli SE

334 Julia Berube Martin SE

335 Clara Beach SE

336 Payton Bruce SE

337 Chloe Morrison SE

338 Charlotte McFarlane SE

339 Chelsea Rendell SE

340 Maia Rendell SE

341 Cohen Comeau SE
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342 Graceyn Smith SE

343 Charlotte Gall SE

344 Ainsley MacPherson SE

345 Zoe Muise SE

346 Fiona Mullins SE

U10 Mixed C1 - USE SAME NUMBERS AS INDIVIDUAL K1 NUMBERS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
347 Blake O'Hearn CH

348 Cayde Kleynhans CH

349 Emerson MacLellan CH

350 Cormac MacMillan Oakes SE

Max Obura AB

Landon Walsh AB

Blake Snow AB

Carter Snow AB

Carter Devlin AB

Jack Madden AB

Lillian McDonald AB

Sofia Conrad AB

Sophie Gauthier AB

Grayson Dinn AB

Sophia Low AB

Georgia Moriarty AB

Jax MacGillivary BA

Henry Walter BA

Annie Walsh BA

Nate Aucoin MA

Terron Cartwright MA

Lucas Gauthier MA

Vincent Brown MA

Leah Carr MA

Jaxon Bradley MM

Hannah Dobie OR

nathan lerue SA

Carson Pick SA

Carson Gibson SE

Jordan Heath SE

Aiden Henderson SE

Charlotte McFarlane SE

Amelia Tucker SE

Payton Bruce SE

Chelsea Rendell SE


